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APPROVAL TO ALTER CONDITION OF A WELL 
This application is to be submitted to the Chief Conservation Officer at least 45 days before commencement of operations. 

Well Name: Para Et AI Cameron H-03 

Operator: Paramount Resources Ltd. WeIlID: 

Operating License No.: 1 no Depth: 

Contractor: Concord Well Servicing Ltd . Drilling Rig or Unit: 
.-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Area: Cameron Hills, Nwt Grid: 

Coordinates: 
(NAD 27) 

Surface Lat.: 60°2'23.7" Long.: 

Bottom Hole Lat: Long.: 

Date ADW issued: 29IJan/2002 

Elevation-KB/RT: 768.9m .-.---------------------------------------------_. 
Approx. Spud Date: 05/Jan/20oe 

TYPE OF OPERATION 

IQ_workwf:rJJJ~_ wJ~U _tQ_ r~.P~jr_typ.in9_!eJ'l~, 

SUMMARY OF PROPOSED OPERATIONS 

(S.e~ Jh~_ J'lttJ'lchect _Q~tall~c;t WQ(IsO_\{~{ R(Qg(aITl) 

P.v!lwmp_ aoct{Q~t!l , 
A!ilmoye_ ttJ~ JQR ~ep.tjon_ or ttJ~ _we!th!il_a~t 
lo~taUJtJJL6QP:s~ 
P.v!l.pro.QvptiQ(t M2iog. 
A VJJJJJm .PfQQuctlQrl tubing, 
A~moye_ ttJ_f: _6QP-'s_ aOQ xe:ios_taU_ ttJ~ JJP.P~( _!l!ilptiQO_ oJ Ittf: _weJlh~c;:lct. 
A!ilJJm ttl.e _PJJITlP- _arlcJ ro_Q_s!ring .. 

Date of last Operation: 

GL I Seafloor: 

Est. Days on Location: 

1940 

1662.0m 
..... --.------------------------------------------~ 

CONCORD #94 

60-10-117-30 

117°30'07.7" 

27/Feb/2007 

764.5m 

2 

Signed: ____ ~_~ __ ~ ______________________________________ Title: Engineering Consultant 

Responsible Officer 

Name: Dave Block Operator: Paramount Resources Ltd . 

Date: . .Q~S'=:_L~-{--1::--9..~:z _____ Phone: (403)206-3834 

NEB USE ONLY 

An approved copy of this notice is to be posted at each drillsite. This operation is authorized under Section 5.(1 )(b) of the Canada Oil and Gas 
Operations Act (0-7) and is subject to the terms and conditions attached to this authorization. 

Well Status Before Operation: ! 
Suspended 0 I 
Completed ~ I 

Abandoned 0 i 
File: 

WID: tQ'40 ._--------------------------------------
fct' J 

------- ------~------------------------------
Chief Conservation Officer 

Canada 


